
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMI 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE· 

July 30, 2012 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: _J_o_h_n_E_d_rn_o_n_d_s _ 

Address: 209 NE Ten Road 

City and Zip Code: Great Bend 67530 County: BT ------ ­
Office Sought: House of Representatives District: 112th ------ ­

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

D.	 "1 declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. 1 understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

~:ll ~Dla- ~oitin~~~~:~ 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2012 through July 26, 2012) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) :. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .. 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 78.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 500.00 

0.00
 

8765.00
 

8765.00
 

225.52
 

8539.48
 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

John Edmonds 

(Name of Candidate) 

Amount of 
Name and Address 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date Loan or OtherThan $150of Contributor 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Other Receipt 

SEE ATTACHED 

$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale ofPolitical Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

$8,100.00 

$665.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$8,765.00 
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SCHEDULE A
 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

John Edmonds
 

Cash, 
Check, 

Name and Address Occupation of Individual Loan 
Date of Contributor Giving More Than $150 Other 

3/27/2012 John Edmonds Loan
 
209 NE Ten Rd
 
Great Bend, KS 67530
 

4/10/2012	 Kent Glasscock Check 
P.O. Box 37
 
Manhattan, KS 66505
 

6/19/2012	 Mid-Kansas Cable Service, Inc. Check
 
109 N. Christian Ave., Box 960
 
Moundridge,KS 67107
 

6/19/2012	 Moundridge Telephone Company Check 
109 N. Christian Ave., Box 960 
Moundridge, KS 67107 

6/28/2012	 Kansas Chamber of Commerce PAC Check 
835 S.W. Topeka Blvd. 
Topeka, KS 66612 

71712012	 Kirby Krier Cash 
1043 NE 80 Rd 
Claflin, KS 67525 

7/9/2012	 Don Cates Cash 
410 E. Hamilton 
Claflin, KS 67525 

7/10/2012	 Kansas Medical Society PAC Check 
623 SW 10th Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66612 

7/10/2012	 Kansas Contractors Association PAC Check 
P.O. Box 5061
 
Topeka,KS 66605
 

7/12/2012	 Kansas Bankers Association PAC Check 
P.O. Box 4407
 
Topeka, KS 66604
 

7/18/2012	 Cox Communications Check 
901 S. George Washington Blvd 
Wichita, KS 67211 

Total 3 of 11 

Amount of Cash, Check,
 
Loan or Other Receipt
 

. $500.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 . 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$3,800.00 



SCHEDULE A
 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

John Edmonds
 

Cash, 
Check, 

Name and Address Occupation of Individual Loan 
Date of Contributor Giving More Than $150 Other 

7/18/2012 Kansas Agri Business Council 
816 SW Tyler St., Suite 100 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Check· 

7/20/2012 Kansans For Quality MHS 
11116 Sloan Ave 
Kansas City, KS 66109-3469 

Check 

7/20/2012 Kansas Optometric PAC 
1266 SW Topeka Blvd. 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Check 

7/20/2012 Kansas Beverage Association PAC 
5845 SW 29th Street 
Topeka, KS 66614 

Check 

7/24/2012 Loren Dyke 
1211 Holland 
GreatBend, KS 67530 ~ 

Check 

7/24/2012 Dan Bonine 
3901 19th St. 
Great Bend, KS 67530 

Check 

7/24/2012 Devere Dove III 
410 East First St. 
Ellinwood, KS 67526 

Check 

7/24/2012 Carl Heilman 
1700 Riviera Dr. 
Great Bend, KS 67530 

Check 

7/24/2012 James Thurman 
5936 Broadway 
Great Bend, KS 67530 

Check 

7/24/2012 Leons Midwest Appliance Serv., Inc. 
4601 Camelot Drive East 
Great Bend, KS 67530 

Check 

7/24/2012 Southard Corporation 
.P.O. Box 894 
Great Bend, KS 67530 

Check 

Total 4 of 11 

Amount of Cash, Check,
 
Loan or Other Receipt
 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$2,050.00 



SCHEDULE A
 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

Name and Address 
Date of Contributor 

7/24/2012 H. Gordon Jones Revocable Trust 
. 3619 19th Street 

Great Bend, KS 67530 

7/24/2012 Leslie Mingenback
 
6020 Broadway
 
Great Bend, KS 67530
 

7/24/2012 Lario Oil & Gas Company
 
301 S. Market Street
 
Wichita, KS 67202
 

7/24/2012 Koch Industries
 
4111 E. 37th Street N.
 
Wichita, KS 67220
 

7/25/2012	 Dr. Russell McCaulley
 
181 NE 20 Rd.
 
Great Bend, KS 67530
 

7/25/2012 Randall Hildebrand
 
1711 Lincoln
 
Great Bend, KS 67530
 

7/25/2012 Glenn Opie 
2500 Broadway 
Great Bend, KS 67530 

7/25/2012 Mark Ball 
P.O. Box 844 
Great Bend, KS 67530 

7/25/2012 Parrish Family Revocable Trust 
Robert Parrish, Trustee 
1911 McKinney Dr. 

.GreatBend, KS 67530 

7/26/2012 Paul Burmeister 
1332 NE 180th Road 
Claflin, KS 67525-9219 

John Edmonds 

Occupation of Individual 
Giving More Than $150 

Retired oilman 

Optometrist 

Business man/ 
Manufacturing 

Retired car dealer 

Farmer 

Total 5 of 11 

Cash,
 
Check,
 
Loan
 
Other
 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Amount of Cash, Check,
 
Loan or Other Receipt
 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$2,250.00 



SCHEDULEB 
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS 

John Edmonds 

(N arne of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 
of Contributor 

List Occupation & 
Industry for Those Giving 
an In-Kind of More Than 

$150 

Description of In-Kind 
Contribution 

Value of 
In-Kind 

Contribution 

SEEATIACHED 

$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $ 100) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($ I 00 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

$78.00 

$78.00 

Page_6_of~ 



SCHEDULE B 
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS 

John Edmonds 
Date Name and Address Description of In-Kind Value 

7/18/2012 Kansas Chamber Jobs PAC Voter file $78.00 
835 SW Topeka Blvd. 

. Topeka, KS 66612 

Total 7 of 11 $78.00 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHERDISBURSEMENTS 

John Edmonds 
( Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Name and AddressDate or Disbursement Amount 

SEEATIACHED 

$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

$225.52 

$225.52 
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SCHEDULE C
 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
 

John Edmonds
 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

3/27/2012 Kansas Secretary of State 
1st Floor, Memorial Hall 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Filing Fee $105.00 

7/13/2012 Great Bend Post Office 
2100 16th 
Great Bend, KS 67530 

Postage $90.00 

7/18/2012 Office Products, Inc. 
1204 Main 
Great Bend, KS 67530 

Office Supplies $30.52 

Total 9 of 11 $225.52 



SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

"John Edmonds 

( Name of Candidate) 

Balance at 
Nature of Account or Loan Payable Close ofDate Name and Address 

or Loan Receivable Period 

SEEATIACHED 

$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule D 

Page ~ of---lL 



SCHEDULE D 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

John Edmonds 

Date Name and Address 
Nature of Account or Loan 

Payable or Loan Receivable 
Balance at Close of 

Period 

3/27/2012 John Edmonds 
209 NE Ten Road 
Great Bend, KS 67530 

Loan $500.00 

Total 11 of 11 $500.00 


