KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 30, 2012

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Α.	Name of Candidate: John Edmonds	
	Address: 209 NE Ten Road	
	City and Zip Code: Great Bend 67530 County:	ВТ
	Office Sought: House of Representatives District:	112th
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2012 through July 26, 2012)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	0.00
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	8765.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	8765.00
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	225.52
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	8539.48
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D. "	I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misder	that the intentional
Date	Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

GEC Form Rev, 2001

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

John Edmonds					
(Name of Candidate)	-		 		

	Name and Address		Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
		*					
	SEE ATTACHED						
				-			
						·	
578-13 J	Subtotal This Page						\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$8,100.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$665.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$8,765.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS John Edmonds

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual	Cash, Check, Loan	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Giving More Than \$150	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
3/27/2012	John Edmonds 209 NE Ten Rd Great Bend, KS 67530		Loan	\$500.00
4/10/2012	Kent Glasscock P.O. Box 37 Manhattan, KS 66505		Check	\$100.00
6/19/2012	Mid-Kansas Cable Service, Inc. 109 N. Christian Ave., Box 960 Moundridge, KS 67107		Check	\$500.00
6/19/2012	Moundridge Telephone Company 109 N. Christian Ave., Box 960 Moundridge, KS 67107		Check	\$500.00
6/28/2012	Kansas Chamber of Commerce PAC 835 S.W. Topeka Blvd. Topeka, KS 66612		Check	\$500.00
7 <i>/7/</i> 2012	Kirby Krier 1043 NE 80 Rd Claflin, KS 67525		Cash	\$100.00
7/9/2012	Don Cates 410 E. Hamilton Claflin, KS 67525	,	Cash	\$100.00
7/10/2012	Kansas Medical Society PAC 623 SW 10th Ave. Topeka, KS 66612		Check	\$500.00
•	Kansas Contractors Association PAC P.O. Box 5061 Topeka, KS 66605	·	Check	\$500.00
	Kansas Bankers Association PAC P.O. Box 4407 Topeka, KS 66604		Check	\$250.00
	Cox Communications 901 S. George Washington Blvd Wichita, KS 67211		Check	\$250.00
	_			

Total 3 of 11

\$3,800.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS John Edmonds

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Cash, Check, Loan Other	Amount of Cash, Check, Loan or Other Receipt
7/18/2012	Kansas Agri Business Council 816 SW Tyler St., Suite 100 Topeka, KS 66612	,	Check ·	\$250.00
7/20/2012	Kansans For Quality MHS 11116 Sloan Ave Kansas City, KS 66109-3469		Check	\$250.00
7/20/2012	Kansas Optometric PAC 1266 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66612		Check	\$500.00
7/20/2012	Kansas Beverage Association PAC 5845 SW 29th Street Topeka, KS 66614	·	Check	\$250.00
7/24/2012	Loren Dyke 1211 Holland Great Bend, KS 67530		Check	\$100.00
7/24/2012	Dan Bonine 3901 19th St. Great Bend, KS 67530		Check	\$100.00
7/24/2012	Devere Dove III 410 East First St. Ellinwood, KS 67526		Check	\$100.00
	Carl Heilman 1700 Riviera Dr. Great Bend, KS 67530		Check	\$100.00
•	James Thurman 5936 Broadway Great Bend, KS 67530		Check	\$100.00
•	Leons Midwest Appliance Serv., Inc. 4601 Camelot Drive East Great Bend, KS 67530		Check	\$100.00
•	Southard Corporation P.O. Box 894 Great Bend, KS 67530		Check	\$200.00
		Total 4 of 11		\$2,050.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS John Edmonds

			Cash, Check,	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Loan Other	Amount of Cash, Check, Loan or Other Receipt
7/24/2012	H. Gordon Jones Revocable Trust 3619 19th Street Great Bend, KS 67530	Retired oilman	Check	\$200.00
7/24/2012	Leslie Mingenback 6020 Broadway Great Bend, KS 67530		Check	\$100.00
7/24/2012	Lario Oil & Gas Company 301 S. Market Street Wichita, KS 67202		Check	\$100.00
7/24/2012	Koch Industries 4111 E. 37th Street N. Wichita, KS 67220		Check	\$500.00
7/25/2012	Dr. Russell McCaulley 181 NE 20 Rd. Great Bend, KS 67530	Optometrist	Check	\$200.00
7/25/2012	Randall Hildebrand 1711 Lincoln Great Bend, KS 67530		Check	\$100.00
7/25/2012	Glenn Opie 2500 Broadway Great Bend, KS 67530		Check	\$100.00
7/25/2012	Mark Ball P.O. Box 844 Great Bend, KS 67530	Business man/ Manufacturing	Check	\$500.00
	Parrish Family Revocable Trust Robert Parrish, Trustee 1911 McKinney Dr. Great Bend, KS 67530	Retired car dealer	Check	\$250.00
	Paul Burmeister 1332 NE 180th Road Claflin, KS 67525-9219	Farmer	Check	\$200.00
		•	•	

Total 5 of 11

\$2,250.00

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation & Industry for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
				-
	SEE ATTACHED			
,				
		,		
·		·		
	Subtotal This Page			\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$78.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary):	\$78.00

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

John Edmonds

Name and Address Value Date Description of In-Kind 7/18/2012 Kansas Chamber Jobs PAC \$78.00 Voter file 835 SW Topeka Blvd. Topeka, KS 66612 Total 7 of 11 \$78.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

I٥	hn	Εd	mo	nds
.,,,,,,		-u	1111	111111

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
	SEE ATTACHED		
	,		
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$225.52
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	- ,
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS RERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$225.52

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS John Edmonds

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
3/27/2012	Kansas Secretary of State 1st Floor, Memorial Hall Topeka, KS 66612	Filing Fee	\$105.00
7/13/2012	Great Bend Post Office 2100 16th Great Bend, KS 67530	Postage	\$90.00
7/18/2012	Office Products, Inc. 1204 Main Great Bend, KS 67530	Office Supplies	\$30.52
		Total 9 of 11	\$225.52

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

John Edmonds			
Name of Candidate)	 	 	

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
	SEE ATTACHED		·
			,
		· ·	
ignored to the second s	Subtotal This Page		\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule D

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS John Edmonds

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period	
3/27/2012	John Edmonds 209 NE Ten Road Great Bend, KS 67530	Loan	\$500.00	
		Total 11 of 11	\$500.00	